Switch Products
7R Switch Circuit Controller installed at customer location
86
CSX Transportation, with nearly 2,000 mainline
hand-throw switch locations throughout its
network, has selected Alstom technology to
closely track the position of their switches in
dark territory. CSX will install Alstom’s Model

uc
ts
Ordering Information - Accessories
Product Name	               Description			                                                              Price
 > GM4000A™ Wayside Switch Machine
GM4000A™ Switch Machine Hand Crank
GMA50-012-00 			H   and Crank 		  $ 99.00
GMA50-002-00			   Spoon Gauge (Point Detector Adjustments)  		  $ 145.00
GMV00-012-00 			W   ear Plate, Side Lock Rod, four required 		  $ 30.00
GMV00-013-00 			W   ear Plate, Top Lock Rod, two required		  $ 30.00
GMV00-014-00 			W   ear Plate, Bottom Lock Rod, two required 		  $ 40.00
GMV00-016-00 			W   ear Plate, Side Throw Bar, four required 		  $ 30.00
GMV00-017-00 			W   ear Plate, Top and Bottom Throw Bar, four required 		  $ 30.00
GMA50-003-00 			P   oint Detector Rod Drop Lug 		  $ 115.00
GMA50-008-01 			A   djustable Lock Rod Drop Lug (Threaded Lock Rod)  		  $ 715.00
GMA50-006-00 			T   hrow Bar Coupler, straight 		  $ 177.00
GMA50-007-00 			T   hrow Bar Coupler, downward set, 3.4”  		  $ 469.00
GMK50-000-01 			M   aintainer Tool Kit 		  $ 397.00
GMK50-003-01 			G   ear Box Heater Kit 		  $ 846.00
GMK50-012-02 			C   ondensation Heater Kit, 110V 		  $ 150.00
55494-017-00 			T   hermal Mat, Short Cover 		  $ 20.00